A@3-AFD9, Onaangewezen Afd.9

Selectie: standaard puntentelling
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900,0
757,4
704,3
606,8
562,1
550,9
546,1
543,6
447,2
446,0
360,3
331,8
329,3
306,9
299,5
282,7
265,5
253,5
204,7
188,8
184,9
162,2
152,3
151,7
142,2
140,6
137,3
135,1
128,1
121,4
115,6
110,8
105,7
98,9
95,5
92,3
89,2
70,3
68,2
63,5
56,2
54,6
53,9
51,6
50,8
49,6
46,9
46,2
45,0
42,2
35,8
34,6
29,5
26,5
4,6

JELLE JELLEMA
C. VAN HAARLEM
H. ELSWEYER
ARNOLD JANSEN
LUC BRAMEL
G.A. TIEMES

NIJVERDAL
TERBORG
BORKEN-BURLO
'S-HEERENBERG
LOERBEEK
DIDAM

COMB BRUNSMAN-MENSINLEMELE

J.T.E. MORSINK
ANTOP

H.B. WEGH
B.J.F. PELLE
COMB KWEKKEBOOM
H. ZWIERS
MAURICE DERKSEN
J. MEIJER EN ZOON
JOOP STEENTIJES
W.EN M. DERKSEN
J.G.M. HARTIJES
H. ZWEERS
COMB . BOSMAN

G&J POLMAN

H. DIESVELT
SPRANGER
OLYSLAGER
LEEFTINK
OVERBEEK

. BORKENT
HEEZEN - GOOSSENS
W. WEERINK
J.W.B. BRUINS
TH. POTS

JELLE DERKS

J. WILLEMS
ASBROEK-POTS

B. HESSLING
R.W. DIJKMAN

M. & S. WILLEMSEN
L. RAVE
COMB.SEELEN
RICK TE MORSCHE
. SCHIPPERS
.J.M. STRAUB
KASTELEIN

DE BEUKELAER
.F. EGGINK

TEN HAVE
WIJAN SMIT

W. EN G. BISSELINK
COMB .MEULMAN

W. TE VRUCHTE
M. BRUGGEMANS
TH. TE MARVELDE
A.H.J. PETERS
REMKO KOK

H. BRUSSE

O>XxI>=

U Um> =

MARLE
ZEVENAAR
LOCHEM
HENGEVELDE
ENSCHEDE

DEN HAM
BRAAMT
HENGELO
SILVOLDE
ALMELO

ULFT
S-HEERENBERG
DOETINCHEM
BRAAMT
LOIL-DIDAM
STADTLOHN
HARREVELD
NIJVERDAL
WINTERSWIJK
RIJSSEN
BELTRUM
WIERDEN

ULFT

ENTER

RAALTE
NIJVERDAL
ENTER
BORKEN-BURLO
'S-HEERENBERG
DOETINCHEM
AALTEN

BORNE
WIERDEN
LOCHEM
KILDER
HENGELO
AALTEN

LAREN
RSSELDER - VELDHUNTE
WIERDEN
BRAAMT
ZEVENAAR
LICHTENVOORDE
DIDAM
HAAKSBERGEN
ZELHEM
MARIENHEEM
WINTERSWIJK

06540115
08701150
08680333
08180308
08210769
08230015
06539099
06530221
08760385
07510634
06140104
06299053
06210373
08210491
08389089
08700782
06049172
08410901
08420700
08319138
08219181
08230009
08500008
08500352
06541234
08690043
06810925
08509181
06070684
08420696
06950375
07650289
06540298
06530472
08500010
08180316
08319111
08010398
06179139
06960832
07510154
08660280
06580381
08010061
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08410003
06960041
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08430525
07650032
08500007
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A@3-AFD9, Aangewezen Afd.9

Selectie: standaard puntentelling

NO PUNTEN NAAM WOONPLAATS JAAR- RINGNR. BONDSNR. #SCORE (291) (292) (z94) (295) (296) (297) (298)
3k >k 5k 3k 3k >k 5k 5k 5k sk sk ok 5k 5k sk %k >k 5k 5k %k >k 5k sk 5k >k 5k 5k 5k %k sk 5k 3k 5k 5k 5k >k 5k sk sk >k 5k 5k sk %k >k 5k sk 3k %k 5k 5k 3k %k 5k 5k >k 3k 5k 5k 5k 5k 5k >k >k 5k 5k >k 5k >k 5k >k 5k %k 5k >k 5k %k 5k 5k 5k %k >k 5k 5k 5k 5k 5k >k 5k 5k sk >k 5k 5k 5k %k >k 5k 5k 3k %k 5k 5k sk %k >k 5k sk %k %k sk 5k 3k %k sk 5k 5k 5k 5k 5k >k 5k >k 5k %k 5k 5k %k %k 5k 5k sk *k 3k %k 5k >k 5k %k %k >k 5k sk sk k kk k kk
1 801,3 JELLE JELLEMA NIJVERDAL 06540115 7 150, 0 145,4 128,1 118,8 135,9 123,1 96,4
2 605,4 H. ELSWEYER BORKEN-BURLO 08680333 5 129,5 84,2 0,0 131,3 121,9 138,5 0,0
3 550,9 G.A. TIEMES DIDAM 08230015 4 0,0 150,0 134,4 0,0 140,6 0,0 125,9
4 447,2 ANTOP ZEVENAAR 08760385 5 133,0 91,2 62,5 137,5 0,0 23,1 0,0
5 324,1 H.B. WEGH LOCHEM 07510634 4 9,0 0,0 90,6 68,8 28,1 0,0 136,6
6 315,3 LUC BRAMEL LOERBEEK 08210769 3 146,6 0,0 37,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 131,3
7 313,4 B.J.F. PELLE HENGEVELDE 06140104 3 85,2 105,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 123,2
8 310,5 C. VAN HAARLEM TERBORG 08701150 5 3,4 11,5 143,8 12,5 0,0 0,0 139,3
9 255,80 MAURICE DERKSEN BRAAMT 08210491 3 27,3 143,1 9,0 0,0 0,0 84,6 0,0
10 253,5 J.G.M. HARTJES ULFT 08410901 3 9,0 51,9 121,9 0,0 79,7 0,0 9,0
11 220,60 J.T.E. MORSINK MARLE 06530221 4 0,0 76,2 9,0 43,8 0,0 38,5 61,6
12 217,9 ARNOLD JANSEN 'S-HEERENBERG 08180308 3 0,0 60,0 65,6 0,0 0,0 92,3 0,0
13 184,9 G&J POLMAN BRAAMT 08219181 2 58,0 126,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
14 173,5 W.EN M. DERKSEN ALMELO 06049172 2 47,7 125,8 9,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
15 154,7 COMB KWEKKEBOOM ENSCHEDE 06299053 3 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 32,8 30,8 91,1
16 151,7 A. OLYSLAGER HARREVELD 08500352 2 0,0 114,2 9,0 9,0 37,5 0,0 9,0
17 142,2 H. LEEFTINK NIJVERDAL 06541234 2 0,0 0,0 118,8 9,0 23,4 0,0 0,0
18 140,6 R. OVERBEEK WINTERSWIJK 08690043 1 0,0 0,0 140,6 9,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
19 135,1 HEEZEN - GOOSSENS  BELTRUM 08509181 2 9,0 103,8 9,0 31,3 0,0 0,0 0,0
20 123,5 JOOP STEENTIJES SILVOLDE 08700782 2 0,0 118,8 9,0 0,0 4,7 0,0 0,0
21 121,4 J.W.B. BRUINS ULFT 08420696 2 0,0 32,3 9,0 9,0 89,1 0,0 0,0
22 115,6 TH. POTS ENTER 06950375 1 0,0 0,0 115,6 9,0 9,0 0,0 0,0
23 110,8 JELLE DERKS RAALTE 07650289 1 0,0 110,8 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 9,0
24 109,4 J. MEIJER EN ZOON  HENGELO 08389089 1 0,0 0,0 109,4 9,0 9,0 0,0 0,0
25 105,7 J. WILLEMS NIJVERDAL 06540298 1 105,7 9,0 9,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
26 98,9 ASBROEK-POTS ENTER 06530472 1 98,9 0,0 9,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
27 95,5 B. HESSLING BORKEN-BURLO 08500010 1 95,5 0,0 9,0 9,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
28 92,9 COMB.BOSMAN DOETINCHEM 08319138 2 0,0 0,0 50,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 42,9
29 92,3 R.W. DIJKMAN 'S-HEERENBERG 08180316 1 0,0 92,3 9,0 9,0 0,0 9,0 0,0
30 92,1 COMB BRUNSMAN-MENSINLEMELE 06539099 1 92,0 9,0 0,0 9,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
31 79,6 W. WEERINK WIERDEN 06070684 1 0,0 79,6 9,0 9,0 9,0 09,0 0,0
32 71,9 H. ZWEERS S-HEERENBERG 08420700 1 0,0 9,0 71,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
33 70,3 L. RAVE AALTEN 08010398 1 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 70,3 0,0 0,0
34 68,8 H. DIESVELT LOIL-DIDAM 08230009 1 0,0 9,0 68,8 9,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
35 68,2 COMB.SEELEN BORNE 06179139 1 68,2 9,0 0,0 9,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
36 56,2 W. SCHIPPERS LOCHEM 07510154 2 0,0 31,2 25,0 9,0 9,0 9,0 0,0
37 53,9 B. KASTELEIN HENGELO 06580381 1 9,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 53,8 9,0
38 52,3 R. SPRANGER STADTLOHN 08500008 2 0,0 36,9 9,0 9,0 0,0 15,4 0,0
39 49,6 J. TEN HAVE RSSELDER - VELDHUNTE 08410003 1 9,0 49,6 0,0 9,0 0,0 9,0 9,0
40 46,9 WIJAN SMIT WIERDEN 06960041 1 9,0 9,0 46,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
41 46,2 W. EN G. BISSELINK BRAAMT 08219156 1 0,0 46,2 9,0 9,0 9,0 9,0 0,0
42 42,2 W. TE VRUCHTE LICHTENVOORDE 08010363 1 9,0 9,0 0,0 9,0 42,2 0,0 9,0
43 35,8 M. BRUGGEMANS DIDAM 08230026 1 0,0 35,8 9,0 9,0 9,0 9,0 9,0
a4 34,6 TH. TE MARVELDE HAAKSBERGEN 06140001 1 9,0 34,6 0,0 0,0 9,0 9,0 9,0
45 29,5 A.H.J. PETERS ZELHEM 08430525 1 09,0 9,0 9,0 9,0 9,0 9,0 29,5
46 26,9 M. & S. WILLEMSEN  DOETINCHEM 08319111 1 9,0 0,0 0,0 9,0 9,0 26,9 9,0
a7 26,5 REMKO KOK MARIENHEEM 07650032 1 09,0 26,5 9,0 9,0 9,0 9,0 0,0
48 6,3 H. ZWIERS DEN HAM 06210373 1 9,0 0,0 6,3 9,0 9,0 9,0 9,0
49 4,6 H. BRUSSE WINTERSWIJK 08500007 1 09,0 4,6 0,0 9,0 9,0 9,0 9,0
50 3,5 RICK TE MORSCHE WIERDEN 06960832 1 0,0 3,5 09,0 0,0 0,0 9,0 9,0
51 2,3 COMB.MEULMAN ZEVENAAR 08769104 1 9,0 2,3 0,0 9,0 9,0 9,0 9,0
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A@3-AFD9, Keizer Afd.9

Selectie: standaard puntentelling

NO

PUNTEN

NAAM

WOONPLAATS

JAAR- RINGNR.

BONDSNR .

#SCORE

(z91)

(292)

(294)

(295)

(296)

(297)

(298)
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1697,8
1309,7
1101,8
1067,9
894, 4
877,4
824,8
770,1
763,5
673,8
638,1
561,9
507,0
486,5
439,0
408,9
406,3
369,8
335,5
303,5
284,4
281,6
281,3
276,6
270,2
242,7
231,3
231,0
221,5
211,4
207,7
204,6
197,7
190,9
184,6
140,6
137,3
136,4
116,2
112,3
107,7
99,2
93,8
92,3
84,4
71,5
69,2
66,9
58,9
54,6
53,1
51,6
50,8
47,3
9,2

JELLE JELLEMA
H. ELSWEYER
G.A. TIEMES

C. VAN HAARLEM
ANTOP

LUC BRAMEL
ARNOLD JANSEN
H.B. WEGH
J.T.E. MORSINK
B.J.F. PELLE

NIJVERDAL
BORKEN-BURLO
DIDAM

TERBORG
ZEVENAAR
LOERBEEK
'S-HEERENBERG
LOCHEM

MARLE
HENGEVELDE

COMB BRUNSMAN-MENSINLEMELE

MAURICE DERKSEN
J.G.M. HARTIJES
COMB KWEKKEBOOM
W.EN M. DERKSEN
J. MEIJER EN ZOON
JOOP STEENTIJES
G&J POLMAN

H. ZWIERS

A. OLYSLAGER

H. LEEFTINK
COMB . BOSMAN

R. OVERBEEK

H. ZWEERS
HEEZEN - GOOSSENS
J.W.B. BRUINS
TH. POTS

H. DIESVELT
JELLE DERKS

J. WILLEMS

W. WEERINK

R. SPRANGER
ASBROEK-POTS

B. HESSLING
R.W. DIJKMAN

L. RAVE

D. BORKENT
COMB.SEELEN

M. & S. WILLEMSEN
W. SCHIPPERS

B. KASTELEIN

J. TEN HAVE
WIJAN SMIT

W. EN G. BISSELINK
W. TE VRUCHTE
M. BRUGGEMANS
TH. TE MARVELDE
RICK TE MORSCHE
A.H.J. PETERS
A.J.M. STRAUB
REMKO KOK

J. DE BEUKELAER
J.F. EGGINK
COMB.MEULMAN

H. BRUSSE

BRAAMT

ULFT
ENSCHEDE
ALMELO
HENGELO
SILVOLDE
BRAAMT

DEN HAM
HARREVELD
NIJVERDAL
DOETINCHEM
WINTERSWIJK
S-HEERENBERG
BELTRUM

ULFT

ENTER
LOIL-DIDAM
RAALTE
NIJVERDAL
WIERDEN
STADTLOHN
ENTER
BORKEN-BURLO
'S-HEERENBERG
AALTEN
RIJSSEN
BORNE
DOETINCHEM
LOCHEM
HENGELO
RSSELDER - VELDHUNTE
WIERDEN
BRAAMT
LICHTENVOORDE
DIDAM
HAAKSBERGEN
WIERDEN
ZELHEM
KILDER
MARIENHEEM
AALTEN

LAREN
ZEVENAAR
WINTERSWIJK

06540115
08680333
08230015
08701150
08760385
08210769
08180308
07510634
06530221
06140104
06539099
08210491
08410901
06299053
06049172
08389089
08700782
08219181
06210373
08500352
06541234
08319138
08690043
08420700
08509181
08420696
06950375
08230009
07650289
06540298
06070684
08500008
06530472
08500010
08180316
08010398
06810925
06179139
08319111
07510154
06580381
08410003
06960041
08219156
08010363
08230026
06140001
06960832
08430525
08660280
07650032
08010061
07510456
08769104
08500007

14
12

8
11
10

9
10

f
NNPRPRPNMRPNONNMNNMNMNNNONMNNOMNPPWOUNPEPENNMNNBRANNNWNNMRAERAERRNUUUPDMDNPPPOUPOOOO O N O® 0

300,0
259,1
0,0
129,5
265,9
293,2
122,7
0,0
0,0
170,5
184,1
54,5
0,0
109,1
187,5

[ e T A S A S S W S ey

Lo S S S W W R

OO PODPPONODPODNDPDDDDINNOOITOOINOOFR OO0

-

OOV OO POOPTOULNOOOTPOITOOOITOPOIOPODO®O®

291,9
182,3
300,0
121,2
182,3
147,7
182,3
0,0
212,3
210,0
139,6
291,9
103,8
68,1
251,5
115,4
237,7
253,8
113,1
228,5
0,0

0o
(o)}
-

N
N WoOOROODUVLNMNUVUDWONOIODODWWOWIOINNOOO®mNOUIUOAOANOOWUV

()]

N
N O

= N
© N

OLNOOWOOIMTLOVRFRFONOUOUONNONOP,PROOWNOORWOEPRNOO®

-

Lo S VY

[y
AU U1 a N ) ) [ )W)} w
L o S v

-

278,1
81,3
268,8
290,6
125,0
75,0

281,

DI ™

-

. oo

e} 1%
OO0 OO OONWIOIIOIOODDPDODPOODODOOOOOONRLRrROO

-

P N e

-

OO0 NDIOPOPDPTDPONDNOLNIOOPTONTVITWOOONWAUOOFROONOOOONO®EO® P

268,8
262,5
0,0
100,0
275,0
37,5
56,3
137,5
87,5

-

12

o N

OO0 OOIOINUVIOODOOPODOTOUVIOOOOOOOVIO

-

P T O e o g A P Sy

M

-

C OO0V

285,9
243,8
281,3

[

IS
o un
oo

o}
OO0 0NN ODPODODIODDPT DTN OPTOOOHRONOOEOCVOEOEPROEPLPRPNOAOAPOUVIONWONOOW

= [
P A OW
g

i
o wu
O OLVLUOVUOUVOVONIMNORKR WO
- - - - - - - - - ™ ™ - - - - - - - - ™ - - - - - - - - - - - - -

BN

=
(o)

[y
~

PO OO MOENOOOOUW

i
i

0o
[

-

-

U1
OCOOROPODOPOOO®
e “

-

273,1
280,8
0,0
0,0
46,2
61,5
238,5

N =
BN w

N ®

Pt

©

a

FNeN

[ o S S S o S U o U e

(%)

. o~

OO0 00O OO NDNDOTDPDDIOPNOIEDDPNOOLODPINOIOTODCOOLOOLOOEOIOTWARAROITUVIOPPRVOLON

=
(o)

OO0 00O OO OTNONWOIOODDODNDPDDDDPNODLOODOODODODOTDOCDPOOPOONUVMIOROVIOO®

I O o U

-

246,4
77,7
251,8
281,3
0,0
262,5
37,5

-

=
o]
OO0 OOV OOTVNDPOPOOOPROORROOO®

OO0 00O DN UVIOOOOROONO®OO®

O I T A T S i i S VO R e U Ry

vl
ST T S U o U U S W W)

-



A@3-AFD9, Duifkampioen Afd.9

Selectie: standaard puntentelling

NO PUNTEN NAAM WOONPLAATS JAAR- RINGNR. BONDSNR. #SCORE (291) (292) (z94) (295) (296) (297) (298)
3k >k 5k 3k 5k >k 5k 5k 5k 5k sk 5k 5k 5k 5k >k >k 5k sk %k >k 5k k 3k %k 5k 5k 3k %k sk 5k 3k 3k 5k 5k >k 3k 5k sk >k 5k 5k sk 5k >k 5k sk 3k 5k sk sk ok 5k sk sk sk sk ok sk sk sk ok ok sk sk sk ok sk ok sk ok sk ok sk ok >k 5k sk sk >k 5k 5k sk %k >k 5k sk 3k sk 5k 3k 3k sk sk >k 3k 5k sk 5k 3k 5k sk sk >k 5k 5k 3k %k 5k 5k 3k 3k %k 5k 5k 5k 5k >k ok 5k 5k 5k 5k >k 5k >k sk >k 5k >k sk >k 5k 5k 5k %k >k 5k 3k 5k %k 5k %k %k %k sk k k %k k
1 290,6 G.A. TIEMES DIDAM 5-1438775 08230015 2 0,0 150, 0 9,0 0,0 140,6 0,0 0,0
2 289,2 JELLE JELLEMA NIJVERDAL 4-1559708 06540115 2 0,0 141,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 147,3
3 284,6 C. VAN HAARLEM TERBORG 3-1913288 08701150 2 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 145,3 0,0 139,3
4 279,6 MAURICE DERKSEN BRAAMT 5-1435151 08210491 2 0,0 148,8 0,0 0,0 0,0 130,8 0,0
5 278,7 JELLE JELLEMA NIJVERDAL 5-1319422 06540115 3 34,1 0,0 0,0 100,0 0,0 0,0 144,6
6 270,5 ANTOP ZEVENAAR 3-1915653 08760385 2 133,0 0,0 0,0 137,5 0,0 0,0 0,0
7 268,5 JELLE JELLEMA NIJVERDAL 5-1320974 06540115 2 0,0 145,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 123,1 0,0
8 262,5 JELLE JELLEMA NIJVERDAL 5-1321202 06540115 2 0,0 0,0 0,0 112,5 0,0 0,0 150,0
9 262,5 JELLE JELLEMA NIJVERDAL 5-1320997 06540115 2 112,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 150,0 0,0 0,0
10 255,8 JELLE JELLEMA NIJVERDAL 2-1056961 06540115 2 0,0 144,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 111,5 0,0
11 253,6 JELLE JELLEMA NIJVERDAL 1-1292573 06540115 2 0,0 0,0 125,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 128,6
12 242,5 JELLE JELLEMA NIJVERDAL 6-1163373 06540115 2 9,0 132,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 109,8
13 237,3 JELLE JELLEMA NIJVERDAL 4-1559640 06540115 2 0,0 102,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 134,6 0,0
14 235,4 JELLE JELLEMA NIJVERDAL 5-1321033 06540115 2 9,0 108,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 126,9 0,0
15 233,7 JELLE JELLEMA NIJVERDAL 4-1559633 06540115 2 9,0 0,0 9,0 0,0 126,6 0,0 107,1
16 228,2 B.J.F. PELLE HENGEVELDE 5-1294383 06140104 2 9,0 105,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 123,2
17 227,7 MAURICE DERKSEN BRAAMT 4-1676541 08210491 2 9,0 143,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 84,6 0,0
18 224,6 JELLE JELLEMA NIJVERDAL 4-1559583 06540115 2 9,0 9,0 128,1 0,0 9,0 9,0 96,4
19 217,7 LUC BRAMEL LOERBEEK 5-1434664 08210769 2 115,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 101,8
20 215,6 JELLE JELLEMA NIJVERDAL 5-1321022 06540115 2 150,0 9,0 9,0 9,0 65,6 0,0 0,0
21 214,4 JELLE JELLEMA NIJVERDAL 5-1320979 06540115 2 78,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 135,9 0,0 0,0
22 211,6 JELLE JELLEMA NIJVERDAL 5-1211785 06540115 2 9,0 9,0 0,0 93,8 0,0 0,0 117,9
23 202,8 LUC BRAMEL LOERBEEK 5-1425236 08210769 2 71,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 131,3
24 201,8 JELLE JELLEMA NIJVERDAL 5-1320981 06540115 2 9,0 0,0 0,0 81,3 0,0 0,0 120,5
25 193,9 JELLE JELLEMA NIJVERDAL 6-1163558 06540115 2 9,0 124,6 0,0 9,0 0,0 69,2 0,0
26 192,9 JELLE JELLEMA NIJVERDAL 3-1736389 06540115 2 9,0 9,0 112,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 80,4
27 191,5 JELLE JELLEMA NIJVERDAL 6-1163455 06540115 2 9,0 41,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 150,0 9,0
28 182,3 JELLE JELLEMA NIJVERDAL 6-1163502 06540115 2 9,0 78,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 103,8 9,0
29 170,0 ARNOLD JANSEN 'S-HEERENBERG 4-1674769 08180308 2 23,9 9,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 146,2 9,0
30 165,2 JELLE JELLEMA NIJVERDAL 3-1755808 06540115 2 0,0 0,0 0,0 50,0 0,0 0,0 115,2
31 159,3 C. VAN HAARLEM TERBORG 5-1467336 08701150 2 0,0 17,3 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 142,0
32 156,3 JELLE JELLEMA NIJVERDAL 4-1559594 06540115 2 0,0 9,0 100, 0 0,0 0,0 0,0 56,3
33 150,0 JELLE JELLEMA NIJVERDAL 5-1321072 06540115 1 0,0 9,0 0,0 150,0 0,0 0,0 9,0
34 150,0 JELLE JELLEMA NIJVERDAL 4-1559574 06540115 1 0,0 9,0 150,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 9,0
35 148,1 J.T.E. MORSINK MARLE 6-1161984 06530221 2 0,0 28,8 0,0 0,0 0,0 119,2 9,0
36 147,7 LUC BRAMEL LOERBEEK 4-1676047 08210769 1 9,0 147,7 9,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 9,0
37 146,9 C. VAN HAARLEM TERBORG 5-1467327 08701150 1 9,0 0,0 146,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 9,0
38 146,6 LUC BRAMEL LOERBEEK 5-1434708 08210769 1 146,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 9,0
39 146,5 JELLE JELLEMA NIJVERDAL 6-1163563 06540115 1 9,0 146,5 9,0 09,0 0,0 0,0 9,0
40 143,8 C. VAN HAARLEM TERBORG 4-1710772 08701150 1 9,0 09,0 143,8 09,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
41 143,8 JELLE JELLEMA NIJVERDAL 2-1056934 06540115 1 9,0 09,0 09,0 143,8 0,0 0,0 9,0
42 143,2 LUC BRAMEL LOERBEEK 5-1434741 08210769 1 143,2 9,0 9,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 9,0
43 142,3 H. ELSWEYER BORKEN-BURLO 3-0281749 08680333 1 9,0 9,0 09,0 09,0 0,0 142,3 9,0
a4 141,1 JELLE JELLEMA NIJVERDAL 4-1559577 06540115 2 9,0 0,0 87,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 53,6
45 140,8 JELLE JELLEMA NIJVERDAL 6-1163585 06540115 1 9,0 140,8 09,0 9,0 9,0 0,0 0,0
46 140,6 R. OVERBEEK WINTERSWIIK 2-1345590 08690043 1 9,0 0,0 140,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 9,0
a7 139,8 W.EN M. DERKSEN ALMELO 5-1287427 06049172 1 139,8 9,0 9,0 0,0 9,0 9,0 0,0
48 139,6 COMB BRUNSMAN-MENSINLEMELE 6-1162345 06539099 1 9,0 139,6 09,0 0,0 0,0 9,0 9,0
49 138,5 JELLE JELLEMA NIJVERDAL 6-1163499 06540115 1 0,0 138,5 9,0 09,0 0,0 0,0 9,0
50 138,5 H. ELSWEYER BORKEN-BURLO 3-0281715 08680333 1 0,0 0,0 09,0 09,0 9,0 138,5 9,0
51 137,5 H.B. WEGH LOCHEM 3-1834626 07510634 1 0,0 0,0 137,5 09,0 0,0 0,0 9,0
52 137,3 D. BORKENT RIJSSEN 6-1228709 06810925 1 09,0 137,3 0,0 9,0 9,0 9,0 0,0
53 136,6 H.B. WEGH LOCHEM 5-1394584 07510634 1 0,0 9,0 09,0 09,0 0,0 0,0 136,6

-

-

-

-

-

-

-



54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113

136,4
136,2
135,8
135,0
134,4
133,9
133,9
131,5
131,3
131,3
131,3
130,4
129,6
129,2
128,1
126,9
126,1
125,9
125,8
125,0
124,6
123,5
122,7
122,3
121,9
121,9
121,2
120,0
119,3
118,9
118,8
118,8
117,7
117,2
116,5
115,6
115,4
115,4
114,3
114,2
113,1
112,5
112,5
111,9
110,8
109,6
109,4
109,1
107,8
107,7
107,3
107,1
106,3
106,2
105,7
104,5
103,9
103,1
103,1
102,3

W.EN M. DERKSEN

J.T.E. MORSINK
JELLE JELLEMA
JELLE JELLEMA
G.A. TIEMES
JELLE JELLEMA
JELLE JELLEMA
JELLE JELLEMA
JELLE JELLEMA
H. ELSWEYER
JELLE JELLEMA
J.T.E. MORSINK
H. ELSWEYER
JELLE JELLEMA
W. WEERINK
G&J POLMAN
C. VAN HAARLEM
G.A. TIEMES

W.EN M. DERKSEN

ALMELO

MARLE
NIJVERDAL
NIJVERDAL
DIDAM
NIJVERDAL
NIJVERDAL
NIJVERDAL
NIJVERDAL
BORKEN-BURLO
NIJVERDAL
MARLE
BORKEN-BURLO
NIJVERDAL
WIERDEN
BRAAMT
TERBORG
DIDAM

ALMELO

COMB BRUNSMAN-MENSINLEMELE

JELLE JELLEMA
JELLE JELLEMA
ARNOLD JANSEN
ARNOLD JANSEN
J.G.M. HARTIJES
H. ELSWEYER
G&J POLMAN
JELLE JELLEMA
H. ZWIERS

JOOP STEENTIJES
JELLE JELLEMA
H. LEEFTINK
JELLE JELLEMA
JELLE JELLEMA
JELLE JELLEMA
TH. POTS
SPRANGER

VAN HAARLEM
OLYSLAGER
ZWIERS

. VAN HAARLEM

N I>NU=

MEIJER EN ZOON

NIJVERDAL
NIJVERDAL
'S-HEERENBERG
'S-HEERENBERG
ULFT
BORKEN-BURLO
BRAAMT
NIJVERDAL
DEN HAM
SILVOLDE
NIJVERDAL
NIJVERDAL
NIJVERDAL
NIJVERDAL
NIJVERDAL
ENTER
STADTLOHN
HENGELO
TERBORG
HARREVELD
DEN HAM
TERBORG

COMB BRUNSMAN-MENSINLEMELE

JELLE JELLEMA
JELLE DERKS
C. VAN HAARLEM

J. MEIJER EN ZOON
COMB KWEKKEBOOM

H. ZWEERS
JELLE JELLEMA
G.A. TIEMES

C. VAN HAARLEM

NIJVERDAL
RAALTE
TERBORG
HENGELO
ENSCHEDE
S-HEERENBERG
NIJVERDAL
DIDAM
TERBORG

COMB BRUNSMAN-MENSINLEMELE

H. ZWIERS
J. WILLEMS
G.A. TIEMES

HEEZEN - GOOSSENS

C. VAN HAARLEM
H.B. WEGH
H. ZWIERS

DEN HAM
NIJVERDAL
DIDAM
BELTRUM
TERBORG
LOCHEM
DEN HAM

5-1287423
6-1161426
5-1320984
5-1321068
4-1680733
5-1321220
6-1163541
6-1163456
5-1321036
3-0281717
3-1755791
4-1558212
1-0280803
6-4134213
6-1131921
3-1877774
4-1710793
4-1680812
6-1129618
5-1319600
6-1051642
6-1163478
4-1674811
4-1674761
2-1326392
1-0280889
5-1435457
5-1321004
1-1271014
4-0185410
5-1320973
4-1560237
6-1163482
5-1321019
6-1163524
2-1215443
5-1466134
4-1689750
1-1460483
2-1332132
6-1146660
6-1867815
4-1558618
6-1163544
3-1854984
6-1303998
2-1323835
5-1308622
5-1450621
6-1051672
5-1438760
5-1467321
5-1318789
6-1146722
5-1321492
5-1438714
2-1332006
4-1711981
2-1266192
5-1303172

06049172
06530221
06540115
06540115
08230015
06540115
06540115
06540115
06540115
08680333
06540115
06530221
08680333
06540115
06070684
08219181
08701150
08230015
06049172
06539099
06540115
06540115
08180308
08180308
08410901
08680333
08219181
06540115
06210373
08700782
06540115
06541234
06540115
06540115
06540115
06950375
08500008
08389089
08701150
08500352
06210373
08701150
06539099
06540115
07650289
08701150
08389089
06299053
08420700
06540115
08230015
08701150
06539099
06210373
06540298
08230015
08509181
08701150
07510634
06210373
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114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173

101,5
100, 4
100,0
99,2
99,1
98,9
98,4
98,1
96,9
96,9
96,2
95,8
95,5
94,6
93,8
93,8
93,8
93,5
92,3
92,3
92,1
92,0
91,2
91,1
90,6
90,0
89,1
88,9
88,6
88,4
87,7
87,5
86,5
85,8
85,7
85,5
85,4
85,2
84,4
84,4
84,2
83,5
83,1
83,0
81,9
81,8
81,3
80,8
79,7
79,6
78,1
77,7
77,3
76,9
76,2
75,0
75,0
75,0
75,0
75,0

D. BORKENT

MAURICE DERKSEN

JELLE JELLEMA

RIJSSEN
BRAAMT
NIJVERDAL

COMB BRUNSMAN-MENSINLEMELE

LUC BRAMEL
ASBROEK-POTS
J.T.E. MORSINK
H. ELSWEYER
JELLE JELLEMA
H. ZWIERS

H. ELSWEYER
B.J.F. PELLE
B. HESSLING
D. BORKENT
LUC BRAMEL
ARNOLD JANSEN
JELLE JELLEMA
H. DIESVELT
R.W. DIJKMAN
ARNOLD JANSEN

LOERBEEK
ENTER

MARLE
BORKEN-BURLO
NIJVERDAL

DEN HAM
BORKEN-BURLO
HENGEVELDE
BORKEN-BURLO
RIJSSEN
LOERBEEK
'S-HEERENBERG
NIJVERDAL
LOIL-DIDAM
'S-HEERENBERG
'S-HEERENBERG

COMB BRUNSMAN-MENSINLEMELE

J.T.E. MORSINK
ANTOP

COMB KWEKKEBOOM

H.B. WEGH

A. OLYSLAGER
J.W.B. BRUINS
C. VAN HAARLEM
C. VAN HAARLEM
LUC BRAMEL

A. OLYSLAGER
C. VAN HAARLEM
COMB . BOSMAN
ARNOLD JANSEN
C. VAN HAARLEM
JELLE JELLEMA
H. DIESVELT
B.J.F. PELLE
H. ELSWEYER
J.T.E. MORSINK
H. ELSWEYER
COMB . BOSMAN
B.J.F. PELLE
LUC BRAMEL
ARNOLD JANSEN
ANTOP

H. ELSWEYER
JELLE JELLEMA
J.G.M. HARTIJES
W. WEERINK
JELLE JELLEMA
H. ELSWEYER
JELLE JELLEMA

MARLE
ZEVENAAR
ENSCHEDE
LOCHEM
HARREVELD
ULFT

TERBORG
TERBORG
LOERBEEK
HARREVELD
TERBORG
DOETINCHEM
'S-HEERENBERG
TERBORG
NIJVERDAL
LOIL-DIDAM
HENGEVELDE
BORKEN-BURLO
MARLE
BORKEN-BURLO
DOETINCHEM
HENGEVELDE
LOERBEEK
'S-HEERENBERG
ZEVENAAR
BORKEN-BURLO
NIJVERDAL
ULFT

WIERDEN
NIJVERDAL
BORKEN-BURLO
NIJVERDAL

COMB BRUNSMAN-MENSINLEMELE

J.T.E. MORSINK
JOOP STEENTIJES
H. ZWIERS

LUC BRAMEL

LUC BRAMEL

C. VAN HAARLEM

MARLE

SILVOLDE
DEN HAM
LOERBEEK
LOERBEEK
TERBORG

6-1179902
5-1435239
5-1321051
6-1162374
5-1434699
5-1318698
5-1319578
6-0282338
6-1163539
3-1736337
4-6381721
4-1532464
2-0002910
6-1179899
5-1879960
4-1674785
3-1755771
6-1276190
4-1681153
3-1875448
4-1922269
5-1319552
4-1713625
4-1547666
2-1266198
3-1899231
4-1692415
5-1467322
3-1913490
4-1676017
3-1899223
4-1710970
2-1319401
5-1449420
5-1468140
5-1321021
4-1679874
5-1294363
3-0281754
2-118279%4
6-0282340
2-1318723
5-1294362
3-1877453
6-1286295
5-1471126
5-0282025
6-1509224
3-1893419
4-1525504
3-1755850
2-0281335
6-1163537
5-1318791
4-1558136
6-1303655
6-1146647
5-1434731
5-1434701
3-1913296

06810925
08210491
06540115
06539099
08210769
06530472
06530221
08680333
06540115
06210373
08680333
06140104
08500010
06810925
08210769
08180308
06540115
08230009
08180316
08180308
06539099
06530221
08760385
06299053
07510634
08500352
08420696
08701150
08701150
08210769
08500352
08701150
08319138
08180308
08701150
06540115
08230009
06140104
08680333
06530221
08680333
08319138
06140104
08210769
08180308
08760385
08680333
06540115
08410901
06070684
06540115
08680333
06540115
06539099
06530221
08700782
06210373
08210769
08210769
08701150
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174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233

75,0
73,9
73,1
72,7
72,3
71,9
71,5
70,4
70,3
70,2
69,6
69,2
68,8
68,8
68,2
68,1
67,0
66,9
65,8
65,6
65,4
64,8
64,6
64,3
63,5
62,5
62,5
62,3
61,6
61,5
61,2
60,9
60,0
59,4
58,9
58,9
58,0
57,7
57,7
56,5
56,3
56,3
55,4
54,6
54,2
53,9
53,1
53,1
51,9
51,6
50,8
50,0
50,0
49,6
47,7
46,9
46,9
46,2
46,2
45,5

JELLE JELLEMA
C. VAN HAARLEM
J.T.E. MORSINK
JELLE JELLEMA
.B. WEGH
ZWEERS
BORKENT
OLYSLAGER
RAVE

LUC BRAMEL
JELLE JELLEMA
H. ELSWEYER
H.B. WEGH

H. DIESVELT
COMB.SEELEN
COMB KWEKKEBOOM
C. VAN HAARLEM
COMB KWEKKEBOOM
JELLE JELLEMA
ARNOLD JANSEN
J. MEIJER EN ZOON
H. ZWIERS

JELLE JELLEMA
JELLE JELLEMA
RICK TE MORSCHE

r>0IX

NIJVERDAL
TERBORG
MARLE
NIJVERDAL
LOCHEM
S-HEERENBERG
RIJSSEN
HARREVELD
AALTEN
LOERBEEK
NIJVERDAL
BORKEN-BURLO
LOCHEM
LOIL-DIDAM
BORNE
ENSCHEDE
TERBORG
ENSCHEDE
NIJVERDAL
'S-HEERENBERG
HENGELO

DEN HAM
NIJVERDAL
NIJVERDAL
WIERDEN

COMB BRUNSMAN-MENSINLEMELE

ANTOP

M. & S. WILLEMSEN
J.T.E. MORSINK
LUC BRAMEL
JELLE JELLEMA
G.A. TIEMES
ARNOLD JANSEN
COMB . BOSMAN
H.B. WEGH

JELLE JELLEMA
G&J POLMAN
J.T.E. MORSINK
J.T.E. MORSINK
H. ZWIERS
ARNOLD JANSEN
J. MEIJER EN ZOON
MAURICE DERKSEN
A.J.M. STRAUB
J.T.E. MORSINK
B. KASTELEIN

C. VAN HAARLEM
MAURICE DERKSEN
J.G.M. HARTIJES
J. DE BEUKELAER
J.F. EGGINK
JELLE JELLEMA
COMB . BOSMAN

J. TEN HAVE
W.EN M. DERKSEN
B.J.F. PELLE
WIJAN SMIT

LUC BRAMEL

W. EN G. BISSELINK
JELLE JELLEMA

ZEVENAAR
DOETINCHEM
MARLE
LOERBEEK
NIJVERDAL
DIDAM
'S-HEERENBERG
DOETINCHEM
LOCHEM
NIJVERDAL
BRAAMT
MARLE
MARLE

DEN HAM
'S-HEERENBERG
HENGELO
BRAAMT
KILDER
MARLE
HENGELO
TERBORG
BRAAMT
ULFT
AALTEN
LAREN
NIJVERDAL
DOETINCHEM

RSSELDER - VELDHUNTE

ALMELO
HENGEVELDE
WIERDEN
LOERBEEK
BRAAMT
NIJVERDAL

3-1755779
6-1885308
4-1558099
6-1163564
5-1394542
4-1692819
6-1179883
3-1899309
4-1664161
5-1434673
4-1559579
3-0281772
3-1834702
1-1424797
4-1536081
4-1546855
3-1912061
6-1170025
6-1163591
2-1308090
4-1659539
4-1540442
6-1163442
4-1559642
6-1192004
5-1318756
1-1464217
6-6720309
5-1319551
6-1272203
6-1163506
4-1680741
5-1449429
2-4413126
5-1394567
5-1321067
4-1676717
6-1161437
5-1319414
6-1146622
5-1449437
4-1689963
5-1435164
4-1711495
5-1319577
4-1035992
5-1519907
5-1435163
4-1691720
5-1422545
5-1393861
6-4134192
3-1886538
4-1712019
5-1287421
4-1532398
2-1216621
6-1272194
5-1435526
0-1221737

06540115
08701150
06530221
06540115
07510634
08420700
06810925
08500352
08010398
08210769
06540115
08680333
07510634
08230009
06179139
06299053
08701150
06299053
06540115
08180308
08389089
06210373
06540115
06540115
06960832
06539099
08760385
08319111
06530221
08210769
06540115
08230015
08180308
08319138
07510634
06540115
08219181
06530221
06530221
06210373
08180308
08389089
08210491
08660280
06530221
06580381
08701150
08210491
08410901
08010061
07510456
06540115
08319138
08410003
06049172
06140104
06960041
08210769
08219156
06540115
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234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293

45,0
44,3
43,8
42,3
42,2
40,9
39,2
38,5
38,1
37,5
37,5
37,5
37,5
37,5
36,9
36,6
35,8
34,8
34,6
34,4
33,5
32,8
32,3
32,1
31,3
31,2
30,8
30,7
29,5
28,1
28,1
27,7
27,3
26,9
26,8
26,5
25,4
25,4
25,1
25,0
25,0
23,4
23,1
23,1
21,9
21,4
20,8
19,6
19,2
18,8
18,8
18,8
18,8
18,5
17,1
16,2
16,1
15,6
15,4
15,0

COMB.MEULMAN
ANTOP

J.G.M. HARTIJES
JOOP STEENTIJES
W. TE VRUCHTE
H. ELSWEYER
J.T.E. MORSINK
J.T.E. MORSINK
G&J POLMAN
ARNOLD JANSEN
LUC BRAMEL

C. VAN HAARLEM
LUC BRAMEL

A. OLYSLAGER

R. SPRANGER

LUC BRAMEL

M. BRUGGEMANS
G.A. TIEMES

TH. TE MARVELDE
C. VAN HAARLEM
JELLE JELLEMA
COMB KWEKKEBOOM
J.W.B. BRUINS
LUC BRAMEL
HEEZEN - GOOSSENS
W. SCHIPPERS
COMB KWEKKEBOOM
H. ELSWEYER
A.H.J. PETERS
H.B. WEGH

J. MEIJER EN ZOON
ARNOLD JANSEN
MAURICE DERKSEN
M. & S. WILLEMSEN
G.A. TIEMES
REMKO KOK

W.EN M. DERKSEN
JELLE JELLEMA
JOOP STEENTIJES
H. ZWEERS

W. SCHIPPERS

H. LEEFTINK
COMB .MEULMAN
ANTOP

LUC BRAMEL

JOOP STEENTIJES
MAURICE DERKSEN
RICK TE MORSCHE
J. MEIJER EN ZOON
JELLE JELLEMA
J.T.E. MORSINK
C. VAN HAARLEM
C. VAN HAARLEM
J. TEN HAVE
ARNOLD JANSEN
JELLE JELLEMA
C. VAN HAARLEM
LUC BRAMEL

R. SPRANGER

ZEVENAAR
ZEVENAAR
ULFT
SILVOLDE
LICHTENVOORDE
BORKEN-BURLO
MARLE

MARLE

BRAAMT
'S-HEERENBERG
LOERBEEK
TERBORG
LOERBEEK
HARREVELD
STADTLOHN
LOERBEEK
DIDAM

DIDAM
HAAKSBERGEN
TERBORG
NIJVERDAL
ENSCHEDE
ULFT
LOERBEEK
BELTRUM
LOCHEM
ENSCHEDE
BORKEN-BURLO
ZELHEM
LOCHEM
HENGELO
'S-HEERENBERG
BRAAMT
DOETINCHEM
DIDAM
MARIENHEEM
ALMELO
NIJVERDAL
SILVOLDE
S-HEERENBERG
LOCHEM
NIJVERDAL
ZEVENAAR
ZEVENAAR
LOERBEEK
SILVOLDE
BRAAMT
WIERDEN
HENGELO
NIJVERDAL
MARLE
TERBORG
TERBORG

RSSELDER - VELDHUNTE

'S-HEERENBERG
NIJVERDAL
TERBORG
LOERBEEK
STADTLOHN

COMB BRUNSMAN-MENSINLEMELE

4-1713544
3-1915679
9-1937621
6-1303688
5-1421766
4-0281911
5-1319376
4-1558245
4-1676737
5-1449424
4-5650134
4-1710771
3-1877431
2-1332124
5-1466130
3-1877442
2-1310137
5-1438736
6-1160254
3-1912042
6-1163513
5-1308664
5-1450265
5-1434694
5-1455260
3-1835267
6-1151740
4-0281908
5-1451243
4-1635054
3-1890784
4-1674773
4-1677239
6-1280690
5-1438715
3-1397424
6-1130995
6-1051646
5-1468788
5-1450351
2-1266665
4-1560198
5-1471320
3-1915685
3-1877470
3-1884294
4-1677218
6-1191995
5-1446954
5-1321055
5-1319438
4-1710794
4-1710782
3-1664704
3-1875459
6-1163446
5-1468124
©-1353446
4-1708075
6-1162350

08769104
08760385
08410901
08700782
08010363
08680333
06530221
06530221
08219181
08180308
08210769
08701150
08210769
08500352
08500008
08210769
08230026
08230015
06140001
08701150
06540115
06299053
08420696
08210769
08509181
07510154
06299053
08680333
08430525
07510634
08389089
08180308
08210491
08319111
08230015
07650032
06049172
06540115
08700782
08420700
07510154
06541234
08769104
08760385
08210769
08700782
08210491
06960832
08389089
06540115
06530221
08701150
08701150
08410003
08180308
06540115
08701150
08210769
08500008
06539099
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294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
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W.

TE VRUCHTE

LUC BRAMEL

C.

VAN HAARLEM

LICHTENVOORDE
LOERBEEK
TERBORG

COMB BRUNSMAN-MENSINLEMELE

C.

VAN HAARLEM

LUC BRAMEL

C. VAN HAARLEM
C. VAN HAARLEM
J.
H
J

MEIJER EN ZOON
ELSWEYER

MEIJER EN ZOON

ANTOP
JELLE JELLEMA
COMB BRUNSMAN-MENSINLEMELE

R.

SPRANGER

JELLE JELLEMA

H.

ZWIERS

LUC BRAMEL

H.
H.

ZWIERS
BRUSSE

LUC BRAMEL
RICK TE MORSCHE

C.

VAN HAARLEM

J.T.E. MORSINK

C.

VAN HAARLEM

COMB .MEULMAN

TERBORG
LOERBEEK
TERBORG
TERBORG
HENGELO
BORKEN-BURLO
HENGELO
ZEVENAAR
NIJVERDAL

STADTLOHN
NIJVERDAL
DEN HAM
LOERBEEK
DEN HAM
WINTERSWIJK
LOERBEEK
WIERDEN
TERBORG
MARLE
TERBORG
ZEVENAAR

6-1260267
5-1434757
6-1867897
6-1162320
5-1468158
3-1877439
5-1468149
6-1867820
5-1446930
4-6381718
4-0001773
3-1861217
6-1163481
6-1162358
5-1466146
6-1163561
5-1303180
4-1676010
2-1164278
5-1465868
6-1272219
6-1193160
5-1468144
2-1182897
5-1468146
4-1713528

08010363
08210769
08701150
06539099
08701150
08210769
08701150
08701150
08389089
08680333
08389089
08760385
06540115
06539099
08500008
06540115
06210373
08210769
06210373
08500007
08210769
06960832
08701150
06530221
08701150
08769104
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